
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Chemtech Consulting Group

Weekly Storage Blanks

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_D

03/21/2025 03/21/2025

DATAFILE

Q1729

RESC014 RESC203 03/21/2025 08:37  9.08  3.55PD087983.D

PEM057 PEM074 03/21/2025 08:51  9.08  3.55PD087984.D

PIBLK493 PIBLK142 03/21/2025 12:29  9.08  3.55PD088000.D

PEM058 PEM075 03/21/2025 12:43  9.08  3.55PD088001.D

PIBLK504 PIBLK153 04/08/2025 09:05  9.08  3.55PD088055.D

PEM064 PEM081 04/08/2025 09:19  9.08  3.55PD088056.D

PEST-GPC2-BLANK Q1729-11 04/08/2025 10:28  0.00  0.00PD088057.D

PEST-GPC2-BLANK-SPIKE Q1729-12 04/08/2025 10:42  0.00  0.00PD088058.D

PIBLK505 PIBLK154 04/08/2025 10:55  9.08  3.55PD088059.D

CCAL01 INDA367 04/08/2025 11:09  9.08  3.55PD088060.D

CCAL01 INDB367 04/08/2025 11:23  9.08  3.55PD088061.D
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EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE
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TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Chemtech Consulting Group

Weekly Storage Blanks

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_D

03/21/2025 03/21/2025

DATAFILE

Q1729

RESC014 RESC203 03/21/2025 08:37  8.08  2.88PD087983.D

PEM057 PEM074 03/21/2025 08:51  8.08  2.88PD087984.D

PIBLK493 PIBLK142 03/21/2025 12:29  8.08  2.88PD088000.D

PEM058 PEM075 03/21/2025 12:43  8.08  2.88PD088001.D

PIBLK504 PIBLK153 04/08/2025 09:05  8.08  2.88PD088055.D

PEM064 PEM081 04/08/2025 09:19  8.08  2.88PD088056.D

PEST-GPC2-BLANK Q1729-11 04/08/2025 10:28  0.00  0.00PD088057.D

PEST-GPC2-BLANK-SPIKE Q1729-12 04/08/2025 10:42  0.00  0.00PD088058.D

PIBLK505 PIBLK154 04/08/2025 10:55  8.08  2.88PD088059.D

CCAL01 INDA367 04/08/2025 11:09  8.08  2.88PD088060.D

CCAL01 INDB367 04/08/2025 11:23  8.08  2.88PD088061.D


